
Fun and Play School 2025-2026  School Calendar  
(calendar is subject to change with First Pres. Session approval) 

Mon, Aug 11, 2025 Teacher Work Day- No Students 

Tues, Aug 12, 2025 Parent meeting and Teacher/Student meet and 
greet: 

●​ Tues/Thurs Class 9:00-11:00 
●​ Wed/Fri Class 12:00 - 2:00 

Wed, Aug 13, 2025 Teacher Work Day - No Students 

Thurs, Aug 14, 2025 First Day for Tues/Thurs Class 

Fri, Aug 15, 2025 First Day for Wed/Fri Class 

October 6 - 10, 2025 Fall Break - No School  

Thurs & Fri, October 30 & 31 Fall Parties 

Tues - Fri, Nov 25 - 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 

Tues & Wed Dec 16 & 17, 2025 Christmas Parties and Programs  

Thurs, Dec 18,  2025 - Fri, Jan 2, 2026 Winter Break - School Closed 
Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!!! 

Mon & Tues, Jan 5 & 6, 2026 Teacher Work Days - No Students 

Wed, Jan 7, 2026 First Day of Spring Semester for Mon/Wed Class 
 

Thurs, Jan 8, 2026 First Day of Spring Semester for Tues/Thurs 
Class 

Mon, Jan 19, 2026 MLK Day - No School 

Wed & Thurs, Feb 11 & 12, 2026 Valentine’s Parties 

Mon, Feb 17, 2026  Presidents Day - No School 

Tues & Wed, Mar 31 & Apr 1, 2026 Easter Candy Hunts, Programs 

Thurs, Apr 2, 2026 Spring Holiday - No School  

Mon, Apr 6- Fri, Apr 10, 2026 Spring Break - No School  

Tues, May 12, 2026 Last Day of School for Tuesday/Thursday Class 

Wed, May 13, 2026 Last Day of School for Monday/Wednesday 
Class 

Thurs,  May 14, 2026 Graduation at 6:30pm 

 


